SPECIFICATION
CONSTRUCTION:  Fixture is manufactured in compliance with IEC 60598-1.
    Electrical protection class 1. IP 66.
BODY:   Housing and cover in corrosion resistant high-pressure
  die-cast aluminium ADC12 alloy. Ground Bracket with 1
  central hole    25mm and 2 holes   10mm spacing 80mm.
OPTIC COVER:  Impact resistant transparent safety tempered glass. Able to
  stand sudden change in temperature of up to 250 C.

ACCESSORIES:
Flat beam temperred lens (for HIT-CE (G12) lamp).
  Ordering Code: 9-0010-00
Aluminium glare shield hood.
  Ordering Code: 9-0100-XX
Aluminium glare shield ring louver
  Ordering Code: 9-0150-01
Mounting base.
  Ordering Code:  9-0200-XX
Pole mount cap.
  Ordering Code:  For pole diameter 76mm.     9-0212-XX
                             For pole diameter 105mm.  9-0213-XX
Outrigger arm for wall/pole mount.
  Ordering Code:  9-0220-XX
METAL HALIDE
Ordering Code:
2010-6-3-711-XX
HIE-CE E27

ACCESSORIES:
Flat beam temperred lens (for HIT-CE (G12) lamp).
  Ordering Code:  9-0011-00
Aluminium glare shield hood.
  Ordering Code:  9-0101-XX
Aluminium glare shield ring louver.
  Ordering Code:  9-0151-01
Mounting base
  Ordering Code: 9-0200-XX
Pole mount cap.
  Ordering Code:  For pole diameter 74mm.     9-0212-XX
                             For pole diameter 105 mm.  9-0213-XX
Outrigger arm for wall/pole mount.
  Ordering Code: 9-0220-XX
MERCURY VAPOUR
Ordering Code:
2011-6-3-512-XX
HME E27